

May 06, 2024

2nd Corrigendum to Bid Number/ GEM/2024/B/4871991 Dated 18-04 2024 title- IT
Solution for Compliance Automation

| Point No./ Page Number | Existing Provision | Revised Provision |
|---|---|---|
| Page 1 | Last date and time for receipt of bid: 09 May 2024, upto 14:00 hrs IST | Last date and time for receipt of bid: 16 May 2024, upto 14:00 hrs IST |
| GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS Page No. 3 | The bidders are required to submit the Bid Security/EMD and Pre-Contract Integrity Pact in the physical form on or before last date and time of bid submission i.e. 09 MAY 2024, 14:00 Hrs. | The bidders are required to submit the Bid Security/EMD and Pre-Contract Integrity Pact in the physical form on or before last date and time of bid submission i.e. 16 MAY 2024, 14:00 Hrs. |